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Mixed Towbar

Up to 2014

Ball Towbar

Automatic Towbar

PN Description Daily Towbar type
2994052 Chassis Reinforcements Chassis reinforcement kit, 35C-50C Trucks-vans
2994053 Chassis Reinforcements Chassis reinforcement kit 40C-50C vans P3000 WB840
2994054 Chassis Reinforcements Chassis reinforcement kit, 60C-70C Trucks-vans
2994055 Chassis Reinforcements Chassis reinforcement kit, 29L-35S Trucks-vans
42535967 Automatic Towbar Automatic towbar
42563136 Rear Cross member 29L-40C Trucks Towbar not installed
42563137 Rear Cross member 29L-35C Vans Towbar not installed
42563138 Rear Cross member 45C-70C Trucks Towbar not installed
42563139 Rear Cross member 60C-70C Vans Towbar not installed
42563140 Rear Cross member 40C-50C Vans + 35S OPT08666 vans Towbar not installed

42566722

Tow hook

Ball towbar



From 2014 to 2020.

PN Description Daily Towbar type

500050925 Kit-Trailer Hitch MY16

500050926 Kit-Trailer Hitch MY16

500051609 Kit-Trailer Hitch 60C-70C Minibus Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051900 Kit-Trailer Hitch 29L-35S Vans WB3000/3520 Towbar Installed, Ball
500051901 Kit-Trailer Hitch ~ 30S-35S Vans WB3520-3520L, 30S-35S Vans GVW 3.8 Towbar Installed, Ball
500051902 Kit-Trailer Hitch 30S-35S Vans WB4100 Towbar Installed, Ball
500051903 Kit-Trailer Hitch 30S-35S Vans WB3000-3520 Towbar Installed, Ball
500051904 Kit-Trailer Hitch 35CVan WB3520L Towbar Installed, Ball
500051905 Kit-Trailer Hitch 35CVan WB4100 Towbar Installed, Ball
500051906 Kit-Trailer Hitch 35CVan WB3520 Towbar Installed, Ball
500051907 Kit-Trailer Hitch 40C-50C Vans WB3520L Towbar Installed, Ball
500051908 Kit-Trailer Hitch 40C-50C Vans WB4100 Towbar Installed, Ball
500051909 Kit-Trailer Hitch 60C-70C Vans Towbar Installed, Ball
500051910 Kit-Trailer Hitch 30S-35S Trucks Towbar Installed, Ball
500051911 Kit-Trailer Hitch 40C Quadtor Trucks Towbar Installed, Ball
500051912 Kit-Trailer Hitch 35C-40C Trucks with OPT06094 (Semi-ellipt+Leaf) Towbar Installed, Ball
500051913 Kit-Trailer Hitch  35C Quadleaf/Quadtor Trucks + 40C Quadleaf Trucks Towbar Installed, Ball
500051914 Kit-Trailer Hitch 45C-50C Trucks Towbar Installed, Ball
500051915 Kit-Trailer Hitch 60C-70C Trucks Towbar Installed, Ball
500051916 Kit-Trailer Hitch 30S-35S Trucks + 35S Camper + 35C Camper Towbar Installed, Ball
500051917 Kit-Trailer Hitch 30S-35S Vans WB3000-3520 Towbar Installed, Mixed

PN

Description

Daily

Towbar type

500051918

500051919

500051920

500051921

500051922

500051923

500051924

500051925

500051926

500051927

500051928

500051929

500051930

500051931

500051932

500051933

500051934

500051935

500051936

500051937

500051938

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

30S-35S Vans WB3520-3520L, 30S-35S Vans GVW 3.8
30S-35S Vans WB4100
35CVan WB3520
35CVan WB3520L
35CVan WB4100
40C-50C Vans WB3520
40C-50C Vans WB3520L
40C-50C Vans WB4100
60C-70C Vans
30S-35S Trucks
35C Quadleaf/Quadtor Trucks + 40C Quadleaf Trucks
35C-40C Trucks with OPT06094 + (Semi-ellipt+Leaf)
40C Quadtor Trucks
45C-50C Trucks
60C-70C Trucks
30S-35S Trucks + 35S Camper + 35C Camper
29L-35S Trucks
40C-50C Vans WB3520
35C-40C Trucks
35C-40C Trucks OPT06094, 45C-50C Trucks

60C-70C Trucks

Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Automatic
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Automatic
Towbar Installed, Automatic

Towbar Installed, Automatic



From 2021.

PN

Description

Daily

Towbar type

500051615

500051616

500051617

500051618

500051621

500051622

500051623

500051624

500051625

500051626

500051627

500051628

500051629

500051630

500051631

500051632

500051633

500051634

500051636

500051901

500051902

500051903

500051904

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

33S-35S Trucks
35C Trucks No Leaf Sp., 43S Trucks 50C Leaf Sp.
65C Trucks, 70C Trucks
65C-70C Trucks
33S-35S Trucks
35C Trucks No Leaf Sp., 50C Trucks Leaf Sp., 43S Trucks
65C Trucks
35S Trucks, Dual Leaf
35S Trucks, Dual Leaf
35S Trucks, Dual Leaf WB3000
35S Trucks, Dual Leaf WB3000
33S-35S Trucks, No Dual Leaf
35S Trucks, Dual Leaf
35C Trucks No Leaf Sp. WB3000, 43S Trucks WB3000
35C Trucks No Leaf Sp., 43S Trucks 50C Leaf Sp.
35C Trucks Leaf Sp., 40C Trucks Leaf Sp.
40C Trucks No Leaf Sp., 50C Trucks No Leaf Sp.
33S-35S Trucks WB3000
35S Trucks, Dual Leaf WB3000
30S-35S Vans WB3520-3520L, 30S-35S Vans GVW 3.8
30S-35S Vans WB4100
30S-35S Vans WB3000-3520

35C Van WB3520L

Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Ball
Automatic Towbar
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Automatic Towbar
Automatic Towbar
Automatic Towbar
Automatic Towbar
Automatic Towbar
Automatic Towbar
Automatic Towbar
Automatic Towbar
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Ball

Towbar Installed, Ball

PN

Description

Daily

Towbar type

500051905

500051906

500051907

500051908

500051909

500051912

500051913

500051914

500051916

500051917

500051918

500051919

500051920

500051921

500051922

500051923

500051924

500051928

500051929

500051931

500051933

500051935

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

Kit-Trailer Hitch

35CVanWB4100
35CVan WB3520
40C-50C Vans WB3520L
40C-50C Vans WB4100
60C-70C Vans
35C Trucks Leaf Sp., 40C Trucks Leaf Sp.
35C Trucks No Leaf Sp. WB3000, 43S Trucks WB3000
40C Trucks No Leaf Sp., 50C Trucks No Leaf Sp.
30S-35S Trucks WB3000 + 35S Camper + 35C Camper
30S-35S Vans WB3000-3520
30S-35S Vans WB3520-3520L, 30S-35S Vans GVW 3.8
30S-35S Vans WB4100
35CVan WB3520
35CVan WB3520L
35CVan WB4100
40C-50C Vans WB3520
40C-50C Vans WB3520L
35C Trucks No Leaf Sp. WB3000
35C Trucks Leaf Sp., 40C Trucks Leaf Sp.
40C Trucks No Leaf Sp., 50C Trucks No Leaf Sp.
33S-35S Trucks WB3000

40C-50C Vans WB3520

Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Ball
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed
Towbar Installed, Mixed

Towbar Installed, Ball
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