







Mixed Towbar

Ball Towbar

Automatic Towbar

Up to 2014.

PN	Description	Daily	Towbar type
2994052	Chassis Reinforcements	Chassis reinforcement kit, 35C-50C Trucks-vans	
2994053	Chassis Reinforcements	Chassis reinforcement kit 40C-50C vans P3000 WB840	
2994054	Chassis Reinforcements	Chassis reinforcement kit, 60C-70C Trucks-vans	
2994055	Chassis Reinforcements	Chassis reinforcement kit, 29L-35S Trucks-vans	
42535967	Automatic Towbar	Automatic towbar	
42563136	Rear Cross member	29L-40C Trucks	Towbar not installed
42563137	Rear Cross member	29L-35C Vans	Towbar not installed
42563138	Rear Cross member	45C-70C Trucks	Towbar not installed
42563139	Rear Cross member	60C-70C Vans	Towbar not installed
42563140	Rear Cross member	40C-50C Vans + 35S OPT08666 vans	Towbar not installed
42566722	Tow hook	Ball towbar	

From 2014 to 2020.

PN	Description	Daily	Towbar type
500050925	Kit-Trailer Hitch	MY16	
500050926	Kit-Trailer Hitch	MY16	
500051609	Kit-Trailer Hitch	60C-70C Minibus	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051900	Kit-Trailer Hitch	29L-35S Vans WB3000/3520	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051901	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Vans WB3520-3520L, 30S-35S Vans GVW 3.8	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051902	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Vans WB4100	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051903	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Vans WB3000-3520	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051904	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Van WB3520L	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051905	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Van WB4100	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051906	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Van WB3520	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051907	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C-50C Vans WB3520L	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051908	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C-50C Vans WB4100	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051909	Kit-Trailer Hitch	60C-70C Vans	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051910	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Trucks	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051911	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C Quadtor Trucks	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051912	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C-40C Trucks with OPT06094 (Semi-ellipt+Leaf)	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051913	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Quadleaf/Quadtor Trucks + 40C Quadleaf Trucks	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051914	Kit-Trailer Hitch	45C-50C Trucks	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051915	Kit-Trailer Hitch	60C-70C Trucks	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051916	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Trucks + 35S Camper + 35C Camper	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051917	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Vans WB3000-3520	Towbar Installed, Mixed

PN	Description	Daily	Towbar type
500051918	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Vans WB3520-3520L, 30S-35S Vans GVW 3.8	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051919	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Vans WB4100	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051920	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Van WB3520	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051921	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Van WB3520L	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051922	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Van WB4100	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051923	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C-50C Vans WB3520	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051924	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C-50C Vans WB3520L	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051925	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C-50C Vans WB4100	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051926	Kit-Trailer Hitch	60C-70C Vans	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051927	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Trucks	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051928	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Quadleaf/Quadtor Trucks + 40C Quadleaf Trucks	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051929	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C-40C Trucks with OPT06094 + (Semi-ellipt+Leaf)	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051930	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C Quadtor Trucks	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051931	Kit-Trailer Hitch	45C-50C Trucks	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051932	Kit-Trailer Hitch	60C-70C Trucks	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051933	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Trucks + 35S Camper + 35C Camper	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051934	Kit-Trailer Hitch	29L-35S Trucks	Towbar Installed, Automatic
500051935	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C-50C Vans WB3520	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051936	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C-40C Trucks	Towbar Installed, Automatic
500051937	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C-40C Trucks OPT06094, 45C-50C Trucks	Towbar Installed, Automatic
500051938	Kit-Trailer Hitch	60C-70C Trucks	Towbar Installed, Automatic

From 2021.

PN	Description	Daily	Towbar type
500051615	Kit-Trailer Hitch	33S-35S Trucks	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051616	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Trucks No Leaf Sp., 43S Trucks 50C Leaf Sp.	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051617	Kit-Trailer Hitch	65C Trucks, 70C Trucks	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051618	Kit-Trailer Hitch	65C-70C Trucks	Automatic Towbar
500051621	Kit-Trailer Hitch	33S-35S Trucks	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051622	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Trucks No Leaf Sp., 50C Trucks Leaf Sp., 43S Trucks	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051623	Kit-Trailer Hitch	65C Trucks	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051624	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35S Trucks, Dual Leaf	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051625	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35S Trucks, Dual Leaf	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051626	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35S Trucks, Dual Leaf WB3000	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051627	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35S Trucks, Dual Leaf WB3000	Automatic Towbar
500051628	Kit-Trailer Hitch	33S-35S Trucks, No Dual Leaf	Automatic Towbar
500051629	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35S Trucks, Dual Leaf	Automatic Towbar
500051630	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Trucks No Leaf Sp. WB3000, 43S Trucks WB3000	Automatic Towbar
500051631	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Trucks No Leaf Sp., 43S Trucks 50C Leaf Sp.	Automatic Towbar
500051632	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Trucks Leaf Sp., 40C Trucks Leaf Sp.	Automatic Towbar
500051633	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C Trucks No Leaf Sp., 50C Trucks No Leaf Sp.	Automatic Towbar
500051634	Kit-Trailer Hitch	33S-35S Trucks WB3000	Automatic Towbar
500051636	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35S Trucks, Dual Leaf WB3000	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051901	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Vans WB3520-3520L, 30S-35S Vans GVW 3.8	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051902	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Vans WB4100	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051903	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Vans WB3000-3520	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051904	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Van WB3520L	Towbar Installed, Ball

PN	Description	Daily	Towbar type
500051905	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Van WB4100	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051906	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Van WB3520	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051907	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C-50C Vans WB3520L	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051908	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C-50C Vans WB4100	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051909	Kit-Trailer Hitch	60C-70C Vans	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051912	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Trucks Leaf Sp., 40C Trucks Leaf Sp.	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051913	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Trucks No Leaf Sp. WB3000, 43S Trucks WB3000	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051914	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C Trucks No Leaf Sp., 50C Trucks No Leaf Sp.	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051916	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Trucks WB3000 + 35S Camper + 35C Camper	Towbar Installed, Ball
500051917	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Vans WB3000-3520	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051918	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Vans WB3520-3520L, 30S-35S Vans GVW 3.8	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051919	Kit-Trailer Hitch	30S-35S Vans WB4100	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051920	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Van WB3520	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051921	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Van WB3520L	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051922	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Van WB4100	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051923	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C-50C Vans WB3520	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051924	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C-50C Vans WB3520L	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051928	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Trucks No Leaf Sp. WB3000	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051929	Kit-Trailer Hitch	35C Trucks Leaf Sp., 40C Trucks Leaf Sp.	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051931	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C Trucks No Leaf Sp., 50C Trucks No Leaf Sp.	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051933	Kit-Trailer Hitch	33S-35S Trucks WB3000	Towbar Installed, Mixed
500051935	Kit-Trailer Hitch	40C-50C Vans WB3520	Towbar Installed, Ball

